MAB Meeting
May 24, 2018

Hampshire Daily Gazette Conference Room
10:00am — 11:30am

Meeting Agenda

1)
2)

3)

5)

8)

Public Comment Period — For items on the agenda
Review and approve previous meeting minutes

MRF & Automated Operations / Markets Update
Dual Stream
Single Stream

Treasurers Report

FY 2018 Budget

FY2019 Public Ed Fee

FY 2019 Budget review and vote

DEP Updates

Education & Outreach Committee Projects
Radio Ad; website statistics
Future Project Ideas

MAC Update

Other business



